
NIGHT MATCH

DAY MATCH

Date      Game No.    Teams         Venue

Fri, 12th March 

Sat, 13th March 

Sat, 13th March 

Sun, 14th March 

Sun, 14th March 

Mon, 15th March

Tues, 16th March

Tues, 16th March 

Wed, 17th March 

Thurs, 18th March

Fri, 19th March 

Fri, 19th March 

Sat, 20th March 

Sat, 20th March 

Sun, 21st March 

Sun, 21st March 

Mon, 22nd March 

Tues, 23rd March

Wed, 24th March

Thurs, 25th March

Fri, 26th March

Sat, 27th March

Sat, 27th March 

Sun, 28th March 

Sun, 28th March 

Mon, 29th March 

Tues, 30th March

Wed, 31st March

Wed, 31st March

Thurs, 1st April

Hyderabad

Mumbai

Mohali

Kolkata

Chennai

Ahmedabad

Bengaluru

Kolkata

Delhi

Bengaluru

Delhi

Vizag

Ahmedabad

Mumbai

Vizag

Chennai

Mumbai

Bengaluru

Mohali

Mumbai

Ahmedabad

Mohali

Bengaluru

Ahmedabad

Hyderabad

Delhi

Mumbai

Chennai

Delhi

Kolkata

Deccan Chargers  vs  Kolkata Knight Riders

Mumbai Indians  vs  Rajasthan Royals

Kings XI Punjab  vs  Delhi Daredevils

Kolkata Knight Riders  vs  Royal Challengers Bangalore

Chennai Super Kings  vs  Deccan Chargers

Rajasthan Royals  vs  Delhi Daredevils

Royal Challengers Bangalore  vs  Kings XI Punjab

Kolkata Knight Riders  vs  Chennai Super Kings

Delhi Daredevils  vs  Mumbai Indians

Royal Challengers Bangalore  vs  Rajasthan Royals

Delhi Daredevils  vs  Chennai Super Kings

Deccan Chargers  vs  Kings XI Punjab

Rajasthan Royals  vs  Kolkata Knight Riders

Mumbai Indians  vs  Royal Challengers Bangalore

Deccan Chargers  vs  Delhi Daredevils

Chennai Super Kings  vs  Kings XI Punjab

Mumbai Indians  vs  Kolkata Knight Riders

Royal Challengers Bangalore  vs  Chennai Super Kings

Kings XI Punjab  vs  Rajasthan Royals

Mumbai Indians  vs  Chennai Super Kings

Rajasthan Royals  vs  Deccan Chargers

Kings XI Punjab  vs  Kolkata Knight Riders

Royal Challengers Bangalore  vs  Delhi Daredevils

Rajasthan Royals  vs  Chennai Super Kings

Deccan Chargers  vs  Mumbai Indians

Delhi Daredevils  vs  Kolkata Knight Riders

Mumbai Indians  vs  Kings XI Punjab

Chennai Super Kings  vs  Royal Challengers Bangalore

Delhi Daredevils  vs  Rajasthan Royals

Kolkata Knight Riders  vs  Deccan Chargers
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Date      Game No.    Teams         Venue

Fri, 2nd April 

Sat, 3rd April 

Sat, 3rd April 

Sun, 4th April 

Sun, 4th April 

Mon, 5th April 

Tues, 6th April 

Wed, 7th April 

Wed, 7th April 

Thurs, 8th April 

Fri, 9th April 

Sat, 10th April 

Sat, 10th April 

Sun, 11th April 

Sun, 11th April 

Mon, 12th April 

Tues, 13th April

Tues, 13th April 

Wed, 14th April 

Thurs, 15th April 

Fri, 16th April 

Sat, 17th April 

Sat, 17th April 

Sun, 18th April 

Sun, 18th April 

Mon, 19th April 

Wed, 21st April 

Thurs, 22nd April 

Sat, 24th April 

Sun, 25th April 

Mohali

Chennai

Mumbai

Kolkata

Delhi

Hyderabad

Chennai

Jaipur*/Ahmedabad

Kolkata

Bengaluru

Mohali

Hyderabad

Bengaluru

Delhi

Jaipur*/Ahmedabad

Hyderabad

Mumbai

Chennai

Jaipur*/Ahmedabad

Chennai

Dharamsala

Bengaluru

Kolkata

Dharamsala

Delhi

Kolkata

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Kings XI Punjab vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Chennai Super Kings vs Rajasthan Royals

Mumbai Indians vs Deccan Chargers

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Kings XI Punjab

Delhi Daredevils vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Deccan Chargers vs Rajasthan Royals

Chennai Super Kings vs Mumbai Indians

Rajasthan Royals vs Kings XI Punjab

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Delhi Daredevils

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Deccan Chargers

Kings XI Punjab vs Mumbai Indians

Deccan Chargers vs Chennai Super Kings

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kolkata Knight Riders

Delhi Daredevils vs Kings XI Punjab

Rajasthan Royals vs Mumbai Indians

Deccan Chargers vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Mumbai Indians vs Delhi Daredevils

Chennai Super Kings vs Kolkata Knight Riders

Rajasthan Royals vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Chennai Super Kings vs Delhi Daredevils

Kings XI Punjab vs Deccan Chargers

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Mumbai Indians

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Rajasthan Royals

Kings XI Punjab vs Chennai Super Kings

Delhi Daredevils vs Deccan Chargers

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Mumbai Indians

SF1

SF2

3rd Place

FINAL

*To be con�rmed subject to inspection
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DAY MATCH
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